32538
32644
32661
32666
32677
34533
34593
34616
34627
34630
34633
40045
40050
40058
40060
40063
40067
40073
40148
40149
40150
40159
40162
40175
40177
40178
40179
40181
40183
40595
34634
34825
35509
40077
40238
40469
40471
40473
40475
40477
40479
40481
40483
40485
40487
40489
40491
40493
40495
40497
40499
40501
40503
40505
40507
40509
40511
40515
40517
40668
40519
40521
40523
40928

Computer
Printer
Printer
Scanner
Monitor
Computer
Monitor
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Monitor
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Server
Computer
Laptop
Laptop
Monitor
Monitor
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer

PCS
Xerox
HP
HP
Relisys
Shea
Acer
Shea
Shea
Shea
Shea
Shea
Shea
Acer
Acer
Acer
Acer
Acer
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Shea
IBM
Dell
Acer
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell

AMD

Phaser 860

LaserJet 1000

Scanlet 4400C
TE770+ 17 inch

AMD Athlon 64 3200+
AL1715b 17 inch
AMD Athlon 64 3200+
AMD Athlon 64 3200+
AMD Athlon 64 3200+
AMD Athlon 64 3200+
AMD Athlon 64 3200+
AMD Athlon 64 3200+
AL1715b

AL1715b

AL1715b

AL1715b

AL1715b

Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
E176FP 17 inch Flat
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
PowerEdge 1850
AMD Athlon 64 3200+

Latitude D610 PP11L
AL1715b 17 inch
E177FP 17 inch Flat
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620

ECDG010906

M1XC19JP87

CNBR626811

CN21BBD2XM

E210442210

100033-05

ETL170A22852202203PY24

100033-07
181259
181255
181261
182224
181624

ETL170A228529011BFPY24

ETL170A228529011FFPY24

ETL170A228529011FDPY24

ETL170A22852901320PY24

ETL170A2285290120APY24

7QKG5B1

JPKG5B1

6QKG5B1

9QKG5B1

GPKG5B1

CN-OMC040-64180-64J-2BVK

4QKG5B1

8QKG5B1

2QKG5B1

HPKG5B1

6RKG5B1

G8TYL81
181256

78-FM669

BT99181

ETL170A228529011C4PY24

CN-0FJ181-64180-66S-3V0S

4251XB1

24S1XB1

31S1XB1

3CS1xB1

1751XB1

1HS1XB1

39S1XB1

70R1XB1

B1R1XB1

2SS1XB1

8JR1XB1

7YQ1XB1

90R1XB1

4KS1XB1

2TS1XB1

BDR1XB1

1SR1XB1

1RS1XB1

79R1XB1

BGR1XB1

2VR1XB1

FZQ1XB1

6HR1XB1

5ZQ1XB1

38R1XB1

8XQ1XB1

F7R1XB1

DXQ1XB1

7FS1XB1

Obion County Central High
South Fulton Middle/High
South Fulton Middle/High
South Fulton Middle/High
South Fulton Middle/High
Obion County Central High
South Fulton Middle/High
Obion County Central High
South Fulton Elementary
South Fulton Elementary
South Fulton Elementary
South Fulton Middle/High
South Fulton Middle/High
Lake Road Elementary
Lake Road Elementary
Lake Road Elementary
Lake Road Elementary
Lake Road Elementary
South Fulton Middle/High
Hillcrest Elementary
South Fulton Middle/High
South Fulton Middle/High
South Fulton Middle/High
South Fulton Middle/High
South Fulton Middle/High
South Fulton Middle/High
Hillcrest Elementary
South Fulton Middle/High
South Fulton Middle/High
Career Technology Center
South Fulton Elementary
Lake Road Elementary
Obion County Central High
Lake Road Elementary
Lake Road Elementary
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High

129
AG
AG
Clinic - HS
155
N11
232
17
17
17
Guidance Office
AG
B17
B17
B17
B17
B17
AG
E6
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
E6
Clinic - HS
AG
Technology Department
17
B17
155
B17
B17
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
155
148
148
148
210

52240
51513
90256

50922
55921
55942
55921
91155
91155
91155
56238
91262
91156
91156
91156
91156
91156
91381
91381
91381
91381
91381
91381
91381
91381
91381
91381
91381
56280
91155

91137
91156
57060
57280
57280
57280
57280
57280
57280
57280
57280
57280
57280
57280
57280
57280
57280
57280
57280
57280
57280
57280
57280
57280
57280
57280
57280
57280
57280
57280
57280
57280

2305
232

171
798
220
798
798
798
798
798
798
220
22
220
220
220
665
66
66
665
665
163
665
66
66
665
665

2,301.25
798

o

[y

[y

1185
22i
163
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550

o

0000-00-00
1/7/2002
1/15/2003

0000-00-00
7/24/2001
8/5/2005
8/10/2005
8/5/2005
9/8/2005
9/8/2005
9/8/2005
9/26/2005

General Purpose
General Purpose
Federal Projects

General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose
Federal Projects
Federal Projects
Federal Projects
General Purpose

Federal Carl Perkins 11/7/2005
Federal Projects 8/29/2005
Federal Projects 8/29/2005
Federal Projects 8/29/2005
Federal Projects 8/29/2005
Federal Projects 8/29/2005
Federal Carl Perkins 6/14/2006
Federal Carl Perkins 6/14/2006
Federal Carl Perkins 6/14/2006
Federal Carl Perkins 6/14/2006
Federal Carl Perkins 6/14/2006
Federal Carl Perkins 6/14/2006
Federal Carl Perkins 6/14/2006
Federal Carl Perkins 6/14/2006
Federal Carl Perkins 6/14/2006
Federal Carl Perkins 6/14/2006
General Purpose 6/14/2006
General Purpose 9/26/2005
Federal Projects 9/8/2005
0000-00-00
Federal Carl Perkins 8/17/2005
Federal Projects 8/29/2005
General Purpose 8/10/2006
General Purpose 10/3/2006
General Purpose 10/3/2006
General Purpose 10/3/2006
General Purpose 10/3/2006
General Purpose 10/3/2006
General Purpose 10/3/2006
General Purpose 10/3/2006
General Purpose 10/3/2006
General Purpose 10/3/2006
General Purpose 10/3/2006
General Purpose 10/3/2006
General Purpose 10/3/2006
General Purpose 10/3/2006
General Purpose 10/3/2006
General Purpose 10/3/2006
General Purpose 10/3/2006
General Purpose 10/3/2006
General Purpose 10/3/2006
General Purpose 10/3/2006
General Purpose 10/3/2006
General Purpose 10/3/2006
General Purpose 10/3/2006
General Purpose 10/3/2006
General Purpose 10/3/2006
General Purpose 10/3/2006
General Purpose 10/3/2006
General Purpose 10/3/2006
General Purpose 10/3/2006
General Purpose 10/3/2006

1/21/2016 PCS
1/12/2016 Insight
1/12/2016 CDW Government
1/12/2016
1/12/2016 PCS
1/21/2016 Shea
1/12/2016 PCS
1/12/2016 Shea
1/21/2016 Shea
1/21/2016 Shea
1/21/2016 Shea
1/21/2016 Shea
1/21/2016 Shea
1/21/2016 NULL
1/21/2016 NULL
1/21/2016 NULL
1/21/2016 NULL
1/21/2016 NULL
1/21/2016 Dell
1/12/2016 Dell
1/21/2016 Dell
1/21/2016 Dell
1/21/2016 Dell
1/12/2016 Dell
1/21/2016 Dell
1/21/2016 Dell
1/12/2016 Dell
1/21/2016 Dell
1/21/2016 Dell
1/21/2016 Dell
1/21/2016 Shea
1/12/2016
1/21/2016 Dell
1/21/2016
1/21/2016 Dell
1/21/2016 Dell
1/21/2016 Dell
1/21/2016 Dell
1/21/2016 Dell
1/21/2016 Dell
1/21/2016 Dell
1/21/2016 Dell
1/21/2016 Dell
1/21/2016 Dell
1/21/2016 Dell
1/21/2016 Dell
1/21/2016 Dell
1/21/2016 Dell
1/21/2016 Dell
1/21/2016 Dell
1/21/2016 Dell
1/21/2016 Dell
1/21/2016 Dell
1/21/2016 Dell
1/21/2016 Dell
1/21/2016 Dell
1/21/2016 Dell
1/21/2016 Dell
1/21/2016 Dell
1/21/2016 Dell
1/21/2016 Dell
1/21/2016 Dell
1/21/2016 Dell
1/21/2016 Dell

OO0 0O 0000000000000 00000000000000000000000000000000000000O0O0O0O0O0O0O0 OO0 O



40930
40932
40934
40937
40939
40941
40943
40945
40947
40949
40951
40953
40955
40957
40959
40961
40962
40964
40966
40969
40971
40973
40975
40977
40979
40981
33821
40359
40360
40361
40362
40363
40364
40365
40376
40377
40381
40383
40387
40389
40391
40393
40395
40397
40399
40401
40403
40405
40407
40778
40983
40985
40987
42115
42121
42143
40777
41596
41900
41903
41906
41909
41912
41915

Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Projector
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Server
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer

Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
PCS
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Viewsonic
Dell
Dell
Dell
Apple
Custom Built
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell

Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620

Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
PJ656

Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Power Mac

AMD Athlon
PowerEdge 1850
OPTIPLEX 745

DISIXB1
8RS1XB1
BKS1XB1
6ZR1XB1
BSR1XB1
H7S1XB1
8SS1XB1
CTS1XB1
9TR1XB1
8WRI1XB1
DCS1XB1
9WwQ1xs1l
H551XB1
HVR1XB1
8VQ1XB1
2Js1XB1
HMS1XB1
GPS1XB1
5PR1XB1
FPR1XB1
F7W3XB1
J251XB1
CDS1XB1
GBS1XB1
CHS1XB1
HSR1XB1

6CBG5B1
F9BG5B1
G9BG5B1
69BG5B1
GCBG5B1
BCBG5B1
5BBG5B1
9CBG5B1
6BBG5B1
99BG5B1
FBBG5B1
DBBG5B1
5CBG5B1
C9BG5B1
BBBG5B1
4CBG5B1
2BBG5B1
3CBG5B1
H9BG5B1
49BG5B1
2CBG5B1
JBBG5B1
px1060952753
JFS1XB1
4VS1XB1
3PS1XB1
XB13134GKSK
NA
CR57891
7Q5GMC1
4PRD2C1
DHCC2C1
87JC2C1
3QRD2C1
5QRD2C1
9QRD2C1
HNRD2C1

61798056

Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Career Technology Center
Career Technology Center
South Fulton Middle/High

Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High

Technology Department
Technology Department
Library

210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210

214
210
210
210

155
155
155
155
155
155

57280
57280
57280
57280
57280
57280
57280
57280
57280
57280
57280
57280
57280
57280
57280
57280
57280
57280
57280
57280
57280
57280
57280
57280
57280
57280

91381
91381
91381
91381
91381
91381
91381
91381
91381
91381
91381
91381
91381
91381
91381
91381
91381
91381
91381
91381
91381
91381
56726
57280
57280
57280

56526
91577
57371
57371
57371
57371
57371
57371
57371

550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550

665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
88
550
550
550

iy

2773.05
565
550
550
550
550
550
550
550

General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose Voca
General Purpose Voca
General Purpose Voca
General Purpose Voca
General Purpose Voca
General Purpose Voca
General Purpose Voca
General Purpose Voca
General Purpose Voca
General Purpose Voca
General Purpose Voca
General Purpose Voca
General Purpose Voca
General Purpose Voca
General Purpose Voca
General Purpose Voca
General Purpose Voca
General Purpose Voca
General Purpose Voca
General Purpose Voca
General Purpose Voca
General Purpose Voca
General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose

General Purpose
Federal Carl Perkins
General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose

10/3/2006
10/3/2006
10/3/2006
10/3/2006
10/3/2006
10/3/2006
10/3/2006
10/3/2006
10/3/2006
10/3/2006
10/3/2006
10/3/2006
10/3/2006
10/3/2006
10/3/2006
10/3/2006
10/3/2006
10/3/2006
10/3/2006
10/3/2006
10/3/2006
10/3/2006
10/3/2006
10/3/2006
10/3/2006
10/3/2006
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
4/24/2006
10/3/2006
10/3/2006
10/3/2006
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
1/20/2006
3/6/2007
11/7/2006
11/7/2006
11/7/2006
11/7/2006
11/7/2006
11/7/2006
11/7/2006

1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/12/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/12/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016

Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
(e
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
CS
Dell
Dell
Dell

o

o

Dell
Dell
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41918
41921
41924
41927
41930
41933
41936
41939
41942
41945
41948
41951
41954
41957
41960
41963
41966
41969
41972
41975
41978
41981
40865
41049
41645
41836
41984
41987
42340
42361
42570
42576
42813
42893
42960
43154
43224
43226
43245
43247
43298
43583
43645
43655
43676
43913
43917
44101
44218
44259
44265
44270
33918
34181
41692
41876
42429
44278
44280
44339
44482
44580
44792
44946

Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Monitor
Computer
Printer
Printer
Computer
Computer
Laptop
Laptop
Computer
Monitor
Projector
Laptop
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Monitor
Printer
Monitor
Computer
Computer
Computer
Printer
Projector
Computer
Computer
Computer
Printer
Printer
Printer
Netbook
Printer
Computer
Computer
Printer
Computer
Laptop
Printer
Computer

Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
HP
HP
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Viewsonic
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Lexmark
Acer
Dell
Dell
Dell
OKI
Epson
Dell
Dell
Dell
HP
HP
Lexmark
Acer
Lexmark
Dell
Dell
OKI
Dell
HP
Lexmark
Dell

Optiplex GX620

E178FP 17 inch
OPTIPLEX 755
P3005

1020

Optiplex GX620
PPO2L
Latitude C640
OPTIPLEX GX260
E151FP
PJ759
Inspiron 2600 PPO4L
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
OPTIPLEX 745
1703FPs
T652dn
V173
Optiplex SX270
Optiplex GX520
Optiplex GX520
B430dn

1716
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
Laserlet 1160
LaserJet 1300N
E120N
AspireOne-532h
E120N
Optiplex GX620
Optiplex GX620
B430dn
Optiplex 740
tm2-2150us
X204N
S$X291

F6JC2C1
G7JC2C1
37)C2C1
CHBC2C1
96JC2C1
47)C2C1
4GBC2C1
HDBC2C1
FQRD2C1
BQRD2C1
JPRD2C1
GDBC2C1
9GBC2C1
DDBC2C1
8PRD2C1
6GBC2C1
HHCC2C1
CJs1xB1
c7)jc2c1
DGBC2C1
JeiC2C1
CPRD2C1
CN-0TP222-73731-7AR-A56C
6J5KDG1
CND1564909
CNB2649749
9FBC2C1
H1S1XB1

33102148177

7P23K21

8GFMQ21
CN-06R644-47804-33F-C162
QR3080253903

GLTFT11

6KRQXB1

B6CVCI1

G54M691

6N5ZG81

34DY891

4B7)Q91

7ZTXND1
MX0W06644760544SAEN4
793H1TS
ETLCLOB022920043EB3907
DG6ST41

GNDBDB1

108BDB1

M99F990562L
92SRNB1
D6PXLB1
80QwLB1
CNB1F05964
CNCKO10045
9953v4C
LUS620B0119102D61D1601
995CFH7
76LWLB1
88LWLB1
AL03021918A0
JVW8RH1
CNU0391sSMQ
5900J5L
SGDPW91

Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
South Fulton Middle/High
Obion County Central High
Ridgemont Elementary
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
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